Proudly Distributed By
1300 555 586
Sign up or log in to repelec.com.au
@RepelecAU
Page 1
TESTER, TRMS 1000V AC, 200A AC WITH CLIP AND
HOLSTER
Quick Overview
T6-1000 PRO Electrical Tester
Features
The T6-1000 PRO Electrical Tester measures voltage up to 1000 V ac and current up to 200 A ac, all through the open fork
and without test lead contact to live voltage. Connect the black lead to ground with the included heavy-duty alligator clip, slide
the wire into the open fork and see both voltage and current at the same time. On wires up to AWG 4/0 (120 mm²), carrying as
much as 200 A and 1000 V ac. Even with gloves on. It will change how you do your job.
• Simultaneous voltage and current display - save time by seeing voltage and current measurements at the same time when
trouble shooting motors, pumps or other equipment
• Visual Continuity™ - When checking continuity, the screen automatically turns green while the beeper is on. Perfect for those
times when it's too loud to hear the beeper, when you’re wearing ear protection or when it's too dark to easily read the sc
• FieldSense™ technology for ac voltage, current and frequency measurement without making electrical contact to live voltage
• 1 to 1000 V ac or dc
• 0.1 to 200A AC
• Resistance 1 &ohm; to 100 k&ohm;
• Frequency measurement 45 Hz to 66 Hz through open fork
• Works with most wire up to AWG 4/0 (17.8 mm/0.7" jaw opening)
• HOLD button temporarily freezes the screen for easy viewing
• Easy to read display with backlight
• Accepts optional Fluke TPAK Magnetic Meter Hanger for convenient operation
Details
Part No. FLUT61000-PRO
Brand Fluke
Proudly Distributed By
1300 555 586
Sign up or log in to repelec.com.au
@RepelecAU
Page 2
Pack Quantity 1
Unit Of Measure Each
Carton Quantity 1
Compendium Page # 535